
 

Перемена Перемена

Сбор Сбор

CHEF CREATIVE DAYS

9 ноября 10 ноября

Обед

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-17:15

17:45

Дмитрий Богачев
ДРУГАЯ АЗИЯ

Обед

АРТЕМ ГРЕБЕНЩИКОВ
Правила построения блюда 

Алексей Квасов
ФИЛОСОФИЯ

СЕРГЕЙ ФОКИН
Практика «Философия»

Семен Кузьмин
ФУДФОТО

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

18:00 Посещение ресторана Mr Bo Посещение ресторана THE REPA

ИГОРЬ ЗОРИН
Практика «Креатив»

Перемена Перемена

Евгений Викентьев
ФИЛОСОФИЯ

Семен Кузьмин
ФУДФОТО


